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1511 MAINT/ALTR 75 12/14/2009

HX Base Yr

972 SW BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0600 01 1,027 122.0400 91.53 94,001 1950 1980 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 941

BAS 941 100 941 51,678

FCP 252 25 63 3,460

FOP 78 30 23 1,263

1,271 1,027 56,401

BAS= W25 S37 FOP= S6 E13 N6 W13$ E26 N16 FCP= E11 N21 W12S21
E1$ W1 N21$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

200

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 *RSF-275.00 110.00 8,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 49,500


